CAD FILES
AVAILABLE
ONLINE
CAD FILES
AVAILABLE
ONLINE
CAD FILES
AVAILABLE

Modular Automation
Power Clamp
Model Numbering Code for 82M-1..040..
82MExample Model No.: 1 23 0 40 C8–
Basic model
Cylinder
Sensing systemDrive shaft
23 = Drive Shaft for Lateral Clamp Arms
and U-Clamp Arm
40 = Pneum. Cylinder Ø4082M - 1 = Basic Model
without Hand Lever
without Cylinder
without Sensing System
00 = without Hand Lever 00 = without Sensing System
C8 = Inductive Sensing System
82M-000040C8
D8 = Inductive Sensing System
82M-000040D8
Subject to technical modifications without notice DE-STA-CO12